

## Diverse articole

I.D.: 60309244

---

Data publicarii	23.08.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 7.061,76 RON - 7.061,76 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CARTUS EPSON L550 buc 1 29.41 29.41 2 TRUSA SANITARA PERETE buc 2 147.06 294.12 3 HARD EXTERN buc 1 235.29 235.29 4 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 top 50 12.61 630.25 5 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 4 12.61 50.42 6 DOSAR PVC buc 100 0.42 42.02 7 DECAPSATOR buc 2 2.52 5.04 8 PIX GEL buc 50 2.10 105.04 9 PIX PASTA ALBASTRA buc 24 1.26 30.25 10 CARTUS LEXMARK MB2236ADW buc 1 210.08 210.08 11 MANUSI LATEX Cut 1 50.42 50.42 2 DOMESTOS 0.75L buc 47 8.40 394.96 3 ASEVI 1L buc 46 11.76 541.18 4 AXION PASTA buc 2 7.56 15.13 5 LAVETA BUMBAC buc 106 1.26 133.61 6 CIF BAIE 500 ML buc 14 8.40 117.65 7 SAPUN LICHID DOVE buc 10 6.72 67.23 8 BREF WC BILUTE 50GR buc 10 4.20 42.02 9 IGIENOL 1L buc 16 16.81 268.91 10 PROSOP ROLA MICAS buc 4 21.01 84.03 11 DETARTRANT 0.8L buc 5 7.14 35.71 12 PRONTO PARCHET 0.75L buc 6 11.76 70.59 13 SACI MENAJ 35L buc 12 2.94 35.29 14 HARTIE IGIENICA buc 100 0.29 29.41 15 SACI MENAJ 60L 16 4.20 67.23 16 SACI MENAJ 35L buc 5 3.36 16.81 17 SACI MENAJ 120L 9 5.04 45.38 18 HARTIE IGIENICA 2 STRATURI buc 210 0.67 141.18 19 PROSOP ROLA buc 10 12.61 126.05 20 ALCOOL SANITAR 0.5L buc 72 6.72 484.03 21 CLIN GEAM 500 ML buc 16 5.04 80.67 22 LAVETA BUMBAC buc 102 1.26 128.57 23 MATURA PVC buc 1 10.08 10.08 24 PROSOP ROLA ALIA buc 6 15.13 90.76 25 ODORIZANT WC buc 10 6.72 67.23 26 GHIVECI NR 4 buc 1 10.08 10.08 27 VOPSEA ALB 0.75 L Cut 20 14.29 285.71 28 DILUANT 0.9L buc 10 7.56 75.63 29 SACI ASPIRATOR KARCER Set 16 58.82 941.18 30 VOPSEA ALBASTRU 0.75L Cut 3 14.29 42.86 31 MATURA SORG VENUS

---